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Zulassungsempfehlung für:                                                        

Sanitärapparate / WC-Becken und WC-Anlagen 
 

Laufzeit 01.01.2024 – 31.12.2028; ausgestellt am 02.01.2024 

Inhaber Laufen AG, 4242 Laufen, Schweiz 

Produkt WC-Becken und WC-Anlagen  

Grundlage EN 997:2012+A1:2015-06 und Qplus R 592014-1:2015 

Prüfinstitut TÜV Rheinland, LGA Products GmbH, Nürnberg, Deutschland 

 

 

Zul.-Nr. Marke / Typ Art. Nr. Prüfbericht Ausführung 

35050.1 MEDA H820110 21261577 048 Wallhung WC Silent Flush washdown, 

Advanced 

35050.2 MEDA H820113 21261577 049 Wallhung WC Silent Flush washdown, 

Compact, Advanced 

35051 MEDA H823111 21281908 018 FS WC Single BTW, Vario outlet, 

Silent flush 

35052 MEDA H824111 21281812 030 Floorstanding WC Silent Flush', wash-

down, outlet horizontal/vertical 

35892 CLEANET NA-

VIA 

H820600/1 21281908 016 NAVIA Shower Toilet, wall-hung, rim-

less, washdown, incl. seat and cover, 

removable, with lowering system 

35893 P3 H820621 21281908 019 Shower WCWH 

35843 LAUFEN PRO H820956 21281812 028 Wall-hung WC, washdown, with 

flushing rim 

35894 LAUFEN PRO H822956 21281812 029 Floorstanding WC 'rimless', wash-

down, without flushing rim, outlet hori-

zontal/vertical 

35897 MDERNA / MO-

DERNA R 

H824542 21261577 047 Floorstanding WC for cistern, wash-

down, rimless 
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Qplus hat die von akkreditierten Prüfinstituten erstellten Berichte und weitere vom Inhaber einge-

reichte Unterlagen geprüft und festgestellt, dass die vorstehend genannten Produkte den Vorgaben  

der Normen und den übrigen Anforderungen gemäss den anwendbaren Qplus Richtlinien ent-

spricht. 

 

Qplus kann aufgrund der Beurteilung den interessierten Bauherren, Planern und Verwendern emp-

fehlen, diese Produkte für die Verwendung zuzulassen. Diese Produkte erfüllen bei korrekter Pla-

nung und Verarbeitung die Ziele der schweizerischen Gewässerschutzvorschriften. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Geschäftsführerin 

Anne-Marie Hänggi 
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CERTIFICATE 

 

 

 

Recommendation for Approval: 

Sanitary Ceramic / Toilets 
 

Duration 01.01.2024 – 31.12.2028; issued on 02.01.2024  

Owner Laufen AG, 4242 Laufen, Switzerland 

Product Floor-standing and wall-hung wc 

Basis EN 997:2012+A1:2015-06 and Qplus R 592014-1:2015 

Testing Institute TÜV Rheinland, LGA Products GmbH, Nürnberg, Germany 

 

 

Number Brand / Typ Art. Nr. Test report No. Performance 

35050.1 MEDA H820110 21261577 048 Wallhung WC Silent Flush wash-

down, Advanced 

35050.2 MEDA H820113 21261577 049 Wallhung WC Silent Flush wash-

down, Compact, Advanced 

35051 MEDA H823111 21281908 018 FS WC Single BTW, Vario outlet, 

Silent flush 

35052 MEDA H824111 21281812 030 Floorstanding WC Silent Flush', 

washdown, outlet horizontal/vertical 

35892 CLEANET NA-

VIA 

H820600/1 21281908 016 NAVIA Shower Toilet, wall-hung, 

rimless, washdown, incl. seat and 

cover, removable, with lowering sys-

tem 

35893 P3 H820621 21281908 019 Shower WCWH 

35843 LAUFEN PRO H820956 21281812 028 Wall-hung WC, washdown, with 

flushing rim 

35894 LAUFEN PRO H822956 21281812 029 Floorstanding WC 'rimless', wash-

down, without flushing rim, outlet ho-

rizontal/vertical 

35897 MDERNA / 

MODERNA R 

H824542 21261577 047 Floorstanding WC for cistern, wash-

down, rimless 
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Qplus has reviewed the reports prepared by accredited testing institutes and other documents sub-

mitted by the manufacturer and has determined that the above products comply with the standards 

and other requirements of the applicable Qplus guidelines. 

 

Based on the assessment, Qplus can advise interested builders, planners and users to approve 

these products for use. These products, when properly planned and built-in, fulfil the objectives of 

the Swiss water protection regulations. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Director 
Anne-Marie Hänggi 


